
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2019年3月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 3467004 3483229 16225 

2日 0:00 3483229 3496509 13280 

3日 0:00 3496509 3512696 16187 

4日 0:00 3512696 3529467 16771 

5日 0:00 3529467 3545764 16297 

6日 0:00 3545764 3563639 17875 

7日 0:00 3563639 3580227 16588 

8日 0:00 3580227 3598615 18388 

9日 0:00 3598615 3617966 19351 

10日 0:00 3617966 3637660 19694 

11日 0:00 3637660 3659328 21668 

12日 0:00 3659328 3681975 22647 

13日 0:00 3681975 3704418 22443 

14日 0:00 3704418 3726765 22347 

15日 0:00 3726765 3749442 22677 

16日 0:00 3749442 3767861 18419 

17日 0:00 3767861 3790417 22556 

18日 0:00 3790417 3812386 21969 

19日 0:00 3812386 3834402 22016 

20日 0:00 3834402 3856182 21780 

21日 0:00 3856182 3878717 22535 

22日 0:00 3878717 3901204 22487 

23日 0:00 3901204 3923241 22037 

24日 0:00 3923241 3945827 22586 

25日 0:00 3945827 3968208 22381 

26日 0:00 3968208 3990274 22066 

27日 0:00 3990274 4012644 22370 

28日 0:00 4012644 4034531 21887 

29日 0:00 4034531 4056823 22292 

30日 0:00 4056823 4079663 22840 

31日 0:00 4079663 4101893 22230 

合计 634889 

                审核:                                                    制表:曹兆芬


